

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.
 Monthly Sales Report
 2023/03

In Thousands of
 NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	161,101
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	209,962
	YoY Change of Amount	-48,861
	YoY Change of Ratio	-23.27
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	428,972
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	618,396
	YoY Change of Amount	-189,424
	YoY Change of Ratio	-30.63
	MEMO	